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Szonja Loretta

ADATOK

ID :

név :

kor :
nyelvtudas :

sport :

Kililsé adottsagok

testmagassag :
testsuly :
ruhaméret :
cip6méret :
hajszin :
szemszin :
mell :

derék :

csipé :

jellemzék

#modell

28106

Szonja Loretta
18 éves

angol
roplabda

170 cm

43 kg

34

37
sz6késbarna
kék

83 cm

62 cm

86 cm
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